LosAngelesArtAssociation

Support the arts by supporting artists

Los Angeles Art Association is proud to feature David Jang at Art Platform-Los Angeles



David Jang Correlation Cycles

Art Platform—Los Angeles

The world is now aware of the potency of LA's emerging artists and their voice in the trajectory of contemporary art. Come to the gallery where it all began and visit our booth At Art Platform.

LAAA at Art Platform-Los Angeles WHEN: October 1-3, 2011 (Vernissage Friday, September 30) WHERE: L.A. Mart, 1933 S. Broadway, Los Angeles, CA TICKETS: Purchase online at artplatform-losangeles.com or by calling 213.763.5890.

Los Angeles Art Association (LAAA) is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization whose mission is to provide opportunities, resources, services and exhibition venues for emerging Los Angeles artists of all media. LAAA began as a civic art institution in the 1920s, connecting elite art interests to Hollywood collectors, emerging after World War II as the center of Los Angeles modernism and finally becoming the city's nexus for emerging artists of all media. LAAA serves as a dynamic force for contemporary ideas, outreach, and community. Gallery 825 and Los Angeles Art Association are located in the heart of La Cienega Boulevard's Restaurant Row. Gallery hours are 10am - 5pm, Tuesday - Saturday or by appointment. Please call 310.652.8272 or visit www.laaa.org.

www.laaa.org